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Peter Hrkac
Sales Representative

$224,900

This freshly decorated home features a extra large
kitchen with cupboards galore, sparkling hardwood
floors throughout, completely finished lower level with
fireplace, summer kitchen plus a bedroom and a

separate entrance, walkout from living room to balcony

and much more. RM9105 Call for further details.

BUY APARTMENT BUILDING
FOR PRICE OF HOUSE $399,900

Six unit building showing excellent return

located close to GO Train in Georgetown and
~ in good condition. RM8157

FOR LEASE - INDUSTRIAL IN
GEORGETOWN

16,200 sq. ft. of industrial space. Excellent
terms and location. RM9101

SOUTH OF GEORGETOWN 1-3/4 ACRES
WITH POND AND TREES

Spectacular new home approximately 3600
~ s TR 8 sq. ft. of living space, four car garage, circular
.%8 e . oak staircase and top quality construction
throughout. RM8242
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STUNNING EXECUTIVE HOME
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much more.

LOVELY NEW HOME IN PARK AREA

This all brick, 2 storey beauty features 2806
sq. ft. of living space and includes a main
floor family room with fireplaces and a den,
Scarlett O'Hara staircase leading to 4
spacious bedrooms, luxury ensuite bath,
upper hall skylight, main floor laundry room
with garage access and much more. RM9013

Totally upgraded & beautifully decorated
throughout. Deluxe features include all new
Series 800 doors, new kitchen, 3 new
bathrooms, new leaded glass front doors,

ceramic floors, fabulous pine panelled family
room with walkout to a gorgeous lot with

inground pool, lovely rec room, central air &
. = RM9158

INSERTS

* K-MART « A &B FOODLAND * IGA +« ZELLERS «
CANADIAN TIRE » A & P - MIRACLE FOOD MART

LOBLAWS « GEORGETOWN FOOD MART « ST. CLAIR
CONSUMERS DISTRIBUTING -

89 HONDAS
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GEORGETOWN SIEESIEIES
203 GUELPH ST., (Hwy, #7)
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SURBURBAN REALTY INC., REALTOR

AN INTERNATIONAL NETWORK OF INDEPENDENT MEMBER BROKERS

15 UNIT APT. BUILDING IN GEORGETOWN

Super investment opportunity with building located

near GO Train with 0 vacancy. In excellent condition.
RM9107
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360 GUELPH ST.

GEORGETOWN ~ " Yvonne Hrkac
Sales Representative

NE
$289,900

Lovely sidesplit with double car garage. Beautifully
decorated throughout with neutral tones. Features
included upgraded throughout, central air conditioning,
electronic air cleaner, main floor family room with

walkout to brick patio and nicely landscaped yard and
much more. RM9046

GORGEOUS NEW ESTATE HOME -
$454.900

Custom quality built 4 bedroom home with 9'
ceilings on main floor, all clay brick casement

windows, 3 baths, oak circular stairs, 2
fireplaces, triple car garage, sunken living &
dining rooms, lovely master suite and much
more. RM9148

LARGE LOT, BACKING ONTO CREDIT
RIVER - $319,900

2 family home showing excellent income.
Features new vinyl siding, new windows,

freshly painted. RM9120

2 ACRE WOODED ESTATE

Gorgeous home located just minutes from
Mississauga, Brampton and Georgetown.
Intercom, security system, central vac, 3
baths, ceramic and hardwood floors
throughout, 3 fireplaces, oak custom kitchen,
triple car garage, skylight, large deck, oak
panelling and stone fireplace in family room,
much more. RM9054

COUNTRY BUNGALOW
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o . Setin the picturesque hamlet of Campbellville

_ this charming home is freshly decorated and

= = features a new kitchen, new broadloom, new

roof, alum eaves and soffits, fireplaces in

living room, new septic system, new well and
more. RM9055

DETACHED IN BRAMPTON - $229.000

This lovely freshly detached home in
g Brampton features gleaming hardwood
L. floors. 2 brand new bathrooms, finished rec
- room with upgraded broadloom, new cedar
. front doors, aluminum eaves and soffits, large
.. ™ professional workshop and much more.
RM9051

R o BB A e e ST LF PR TR L S B Y T S S -

Halton Hills Weekend/Marketplace - Sat. July 15, 1989 Page 7




